2017 HA	RD T	IMES	9-BA	LL			
bellflower ENTRY FORM							
Hard Times Bellflower 17450 Bellflower Blvd, Bellflower, CA 90706 July 15th - 16th, 2017							
PLAYER INFORMATION: (Print or Type)							
NAME (First, MI, Last)							
EMAIL DATE OF BIRTH //							
MAILING ADDRESS							
CITY STAT	CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY						
PHONE		ALT PHONE _					
ΕVΕΝΤ							
Event(s)StartHard Times 10-Ball7/15 (SA)	AT) 11AM	End 7/16 (SUN)	PRO Entry \$125	AM Entry \$80			
 Entry allowed until 11:00AM Saturday Entry fees includes \$20 Tournament D 	y, July 15th, 2017.		ψ1 2 5	φuu			
F O R M A T			MISCI) F T A I I S			
FORMATEQUIPMENTDouble Elimination - Race 9/8• 20 - 9ft. Brunswick		MISC. DETAILS • \$3,000 Added Guaranteed					
Winner Break/Rack Your OwnGold CrownsWPA 9-Ball Rules• Newly Installed		Tournament Director:					
 WFA 9-Ball Rules Field Open to 128 Players	······································		Dave Hemmah • Race length will change if				
 Open to All Skill Levels Aramith Balls House Rack 		over 96 players registered • Live-Stream Provided by					
	House Ruck			w Pool Media			
PAY	MENT METH	OD (US funds o	only)				

PERSONAL CHECK (Must be received by 07/01, in	ı order f	for	check to	clear	prior i	to e	event)
MONEY ORDER / CASHIER'S CHECK							

CASH (ONLY ACCEPTED IN-PERSON AT HARD TIMES BELLFLOWER)

All Paid Entries Prior to 07/15 will receive a receipt (Please ensure the mailing address above is correct).

POSTAL MAIL:	EMAIL:	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:
HARD TIMES BELLFLOWER	HARREGUIN1@VERIZON.NET	DAVE HEMMAH
17450 Bellflower Blvd.	PHONE:	PHONE:
Bellflower, CA 90706	(562) 867-7733	(310) 892-0908

By entering this tournament, I agree to abide by all rules and regulations implemented by Eddie Arreguin and Hard Times Billiards, reserves the following rights and responsibilities: determine a player's eligibility, refuse entry to anyone for any reason, change field sizes, change schedules & payouts based on, but not limited to, field sizes, inclement weather, acts of God, war, or terrorism. Eddie Arreguin, Hard Times Billiards and all representatives, agents, sponsors, and affiliates are released and to be held harmless of and from any injury, illness, losses, damages, liability, or expenses of any kind incurred by me, my heirs, or personal representatives either caused or alleged to be caused during or surrounding this event. Maximum liability, if any, is limited to reimbursement of the entry fee paid to that division. Disqualification from any Hard Times Billiards event shall result in forfeiture of any prize money or award won by that player or team, and possible suspension from future events. Eddie Arreguin Hard Times Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph image events. Eddie Arreguin, Hard Times Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph, image, likeness, video, or name for information, reporting, or promotional purposes via print, video, and other media.

Player's Signature:

Date: